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Part number  Recommended retail price w/o tax  
1_001  HANDLE BAR CWE 1838/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1001  3,33 €  

1_002  REAR COVER CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1002  3,15 €  

1_003  FRONT HANDLE GUARD CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1003  3,6 €  

1_005  CARBON BRUSH (X1)CWEE 1836/41 ( 2 ) 
AJ_09004900
1005  3,15 €  

1_006  BRUSH TUBE CWE 1836/41 ( 2 ) 
AJ_09004900
1006  1,22 €  

1_007  BRUSH OUT TUBE CWE 1836/41 ( 2 ) 
AJ_09004900
1007  0,45 €  

1_008  HOUSING SUPPORT CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1008  18,23 €  

1_009  BRACKET CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1009  0,72 €  

1_010  LEAD WIRE C CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1012  0,72 €  

1_013  PLECTRUM CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1013  1,22 €  

1_014  MOTOR ASSY CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1014  51,75 €  

1_015  MOTOR PINION CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1015  4,37 €  

1_016  WIND GUARD CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1016  1,22 €  

1_017  SCREW CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1017  0,09 €  

1_018  WASHER CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1018  0,05 €  

1_019  SPRING CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1019  0,32 €  

1_020  HAND SPIKE CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1020  1,94 €  

1_021  SCREW CWE 1836/41 ( 2 ) 
AJ_09004900
1021  0,14 €  

1_022  OIL PUMP CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1022  1,76 €  

1_023  SPIKE PLATE CWE 1836/46 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1023  4,41 €  

1_024  SCREW CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1024  0,14 €  



1_025  SCREW CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1025  0,09 €  

1_026  GASKET OIL CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1026  0,36 €  

1_027  SPIKE BUMPER CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1027  1,22 €  

1_028  OIL PUMP GEAR CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1028  1,89 €  

1_029  GUIDE BAR COVER CWE 1836 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004800
1002  1,94 €  

1_032  HOUSING COVER CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1032  6,62 €  

1_033  SCREW CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1033  0,23 €  

1_034  SCREW CWE 1836/41 ( 2 ) 
AJ_09004900
1034  0,27 €  

1_035  SCREW CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1035  0,14 €  

1_036  OIL SEALING ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1036  0,36 €  

1_038  LABEL CWE 1836 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004800
1004  1,76 €  

1_039  RING CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1039  7,34 €  

1_040  WASHER CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1040  0,09 €  

1_041  HANDWHEEL CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1041  1,22 €  

1_042  C RING CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1042  0,05 €  

1_043  SPROKET CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1043  2,97 €  

1_044  WASHER CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1044  0,5 €  

1_045  WASHER CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1045  0,5 €  

1_046  SCREW CWE 1836/41 ( 5 ) 
AJ_09004900
1046  0,5 €  

1_047  SCREW CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1047  0,09 €  

1_048  BEARING CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1048  2,21 €  

1_049  C RING CWE1836/41 ( 1 )  



AJ_09004900
1049  0,09 € 

1_050  CONE SPRING CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1050  0,5 €  

1_051  CLUTCH CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1051  2,48 €  

1_052  OIL TUBE CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1052  0,23 €  

1_053  OIL TANK CWS 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1053  1,49 €  

1_054  RUBBER MAT CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1054  0,23 €  

1_055  HERMETIC WASHER CWE 1836/31 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1055  0,09 €  

1_056  OIL TANK CAP CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1056  0,5 €  

1_057  GEAR ASSY CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1057  11,3 €  

1_058  GEAR BOX CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1058  3,96 €  

1_059  LEAD WIRE D CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1059  1,22 €  

1_060  LEAD WIRE F CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1061  0,72 €  

1_063  SAFETY LOCK OFF SPRING CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1063  0,09 €  

1_064  SWITCH SPRING CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1064  0,14 €  

1_065  SWITCH CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1065  6,89 €  

1_066  SWITCH TRIGGER CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1066  1,22 €  

1_067  LEAD WIRE B CWA 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1011  0,95 €  

1_067  LEAD WIRE H ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1069  0,27 €  

1_067  LEAD WIRE G CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1068  0,72 €  

1_070  PROTECT LEAD CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1070  0,5 €  

1_071  POWER CORD CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1071  1,76 €  

1_072  TERMINAL BLOCK CWE 1836/41 ( 1 )  



AJ_09004900
1072  0,99 € 

1_073  LEAD WIRE I CWE 1836:41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1073  0,72 €  

1_074  WARNING LABEL CWE 1836 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004800
1005  0,5 €  

1_075  RATING LABEL CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004800
1006  0,99 €  

1_077  CORDE CLAMP CWE 1836/41 ( 1 ) 
AJ_09004900
1077  0,23 €  

1_078  SCREW CWE 1836/41 ( 2 ) 
AJ_09004900
1078  0,18 €  

 
 GUIDE BAR CWE 1836 ( 1 ) 
AB_080025  33,06 € 
 
 CHAIN CWE 1836 ( 1 ) 
AB_080026  23,14 € 
 
 



  

 

Documentos 
Vista del despiece ( cwe-1836_0 ) 

Repuestos 
Posicion Descripcion (Cant.) 
Numero de 
Repuesto Precio publico consejado libre de impuesto 

1_001 HANDLE BAR ( 1 )
AJ_090049001001 3,33  €

1_002 REAR COVER ( 1 )
AJ_090049001002 3,15  €

1_003 FRONT HANDLE ( 1 )
AJ_090049001003 3,6  €

1_004 ELASTICITY POST ( 2 )
AJ_090049001004 0  €

1_005 CARBON BRUSH ( 2 )
AJ_090049001005 3,15  €

1_006 BRUSH TUBE ( 2 )
AJ_090049001006 1,22  €

1_007 BRUSH OUT TUBE ( 2 )
AJ_090049001007 0,45  €

1_008 HOUSING SUPPORT ( 1 )
AJ_090049001008 18,23  €

1_009 BRACKET ( 1 )
AJ_090049001009 0,72  €

1_010 LEAD A ( 1 )
AJ_090049001010 1,22  €

1_010 LEAD WIRE C ( 1 )
AJ_090049001012 0,72  €

1_013 PLECTRUM ( 1 )
AJ_090049001013 1,22  €

1_014 MOTOR ( 1 )
AJ_090049001014 51,75  €

1_015 PINION ( 1 )
AJ_090049001015 4,37  €

1_016 WIND GUARD ( 1 )
AJ_090049001016 1,22  €

1_017 SCREW ( 1 )
AJ_090049001017 0,09  €

1_018 WASHER ( 1 )
AJ_090049001018 0,05  €

1_019 SPRING ( 1 )
AJ_090049001019 0,32  €

1_020 HAND SPIKE ( 1 )
AJ_090049001020 1,94  €

1_021 SCREW ( 2 )
AJ_090049001021 0,14  €

1_022 OIL PUMP ( 1 )
AJ_090049001022 1,76  €

1_023 SPIKE PLATE ( 1 )
AJ_090049001023 4,41  €

1_024 SCREW ( 1 )
AJ_090049001024 0,14  €

1_025 SCREW ( 1 )
AJ_090049001025 0,09  €

1_026 GASKET ( 1 )
AJ_090049001026 0,36  €

1_027 SPIKE BUMPER ( 1 )
AJ_090049001027 1,22  €

1_028 OIL PUMP GEAR ( 1 )
AJ_090049001028 1,89  €
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1_029 GUIDE BAR COVER ( 1 )
AJ_090048001002 1,94  €

1_032 HOUSING COVER ( 1 )
AJ_090049001032 6,62  €

1_033 SCREW ( 1 )
AJ_090049001033 0,23  €

1_034 SCREW ( 2 )
AJ_090049001034 0,27  €

1_035 SCREW ( 1 )
AJ_090049001035 0,14  €

1_036 OIL SEALING ( 1 )
AJ_090049001036 0,36  €

1_037 CHAIN COVER ( 1 )
AJ_090049001037 0  €

1_038 LABEL ( 1 )
AJ_090048001004 1,76  €

1_039 RING ( 1 )
AJ_090049001039 7,34  €

1_040 WASHER ( 1 )
AJ_090049001040 0,09  €

1_041 HAND WHEEL ( 1 )
AJ_090049001041 1,22  €

1_042 C RING ( 1 )
AJ_090049001042 0,05  €

1_043 SPROCKET ( 1 )
AJ_090049001043 2,97  €

1_044 WASHER ( 1 )
AJ_090049001044 0,5  €

1_045 WASHER ( 1 )
AJ_090049001045 0,5  €

1_046 SCREW ( 5 )
AJ_090049001046 0,5  €

1_047 SCREW ( 1 )
AJ_090049001047 0,09  €

1_048 BEARING ( 1 )
AJ_090049001048 2,21  €

1_049 C RING ( 1 )
AJ_090049001049 0,09  €

1_050 CONE SPRING ( 1 )
AJ_090049001050 0,5  €

1_051 CLUTCH ( 1 )
AJ_090049001051 2,48  €

1_052 OIL TUBE ( 1 )
AJ_090049001052 0,23  €

1_053 OIL TANK ( 1 )
AJ_090049001053 1,49  €

1_054 RUBBER MAT ( 1 )
AJ_090049001054 0,23  €

1_055 HERMETIC WASHER ( 1 )
AJ_090049001055 0,09  €

1_056 OIL TANK ( 1 )
AJ_090049001056 0,5  €

1_057 GEAR ASSY ( 1 )
AJ_090049001057 11,3  €

1_058 GEAR BOX ( 1 )
AJ_090049001058 3,96  €

1_059 LEAD WIRE ( 1 )
AJ_090049001059 1,22  €

1_060 LEAD WIRE ( 1 )
AJ_090049001060 0,99  €

1_060 LEAD WIRE ( 1 )
AJ_090049001061 0,72  €

1_062 LOCK BUTTON ( 1 )
AJ_090049001062 0  €
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1_063 SAFETY LOCK OF SPRING ( 1 )
AJ_090049001063 0,09  €

1_064 SPRING ( 1 )
AJ_090049001064 0,14  €

1_065 SWITCH ( 1 )
AJ_090049001065 6,89  €

1_066 SWITCH TRIGGER ( 1 )
AJ_090049001066 1,22  €

1_067 LEAD WIRE B ( 1 )
AJ_090049001011 0,95  €

1_067 LEAD WIRE ( 1 )
AJ_090049001069 0,27  €

1_067 LEAD WIRE ( 1 )
AJ_090049001068 0,72  €

1_067 INDUCTANCE ( 1 )
AJ_090049001067 1,76  €

1_070 PROTECT LEAD ( 1 )
AJ_090049001070 0,5  €

1_071 POWER CORD ( 1 )
AJ_090049001071 1,76  €

1_072 TERMINAL BLOCK ( 1 )
AJ_090049001072 0,99  €

1_073 LEAD WIRE ( 1 )
AJ_090049001073 0,72  €

1_074 WARNING LABEL ( 1 )
AJ_090048001005 0,5  €

1_075 RATING LABEL ( 1 )
AJ_090048001006 0,99  €

1_076 SCREW ( 7 )
AJ_090049001076 0  €

1_077 CORD CLAMP ( 1 )
AJ_090049001077 0,23  €

1_078 SCREW ( 2 )
AJ_090049001078 0,18  €
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